
Last Name First Name Title Affiliation Street Address City State Zip Code E-mail Phone Fax

Bolar Paul

Vice President 
of Regulatory 
& Legal Affairs Pharmavite 8510 Balboa,  Suite 300 North Ridge CA 91325 pbolar@pharmavite.net

818-221-6200 
x2281 818-221-6600

Burdock George A. President Burdock Group
888 Seventeenth Street, NW, Suite 
810 Washington DC 20006

gburdock@burdockgroup.com or 
dpizzimenti@burdockgroup.com 202-785-8200 202-785-8666

Collins Richard Principal
Collins, McDonald & Gann 
P.C. One Old Country Road, Suite 250 Carle Place NY

11514-
1808 RCollins@cmgesq.com 516-294-0300 516-294-0477

Dickinson Annette President
Council for Responsible 
Nutrition 1828 L Street, NW, Suite 900 Washington DC 20036

annette@crnusa.org, 
lhogen@crnusa.org 202-776-7951 202-872-9594

Feldstein Alan Counsel
Collins, McDonald & Gann 
P.C. One Old Country Road, Suite 250 Carle Place NY

11514-
1808 afeldstein@cmgesq.com 516-294-0300 516-294-0477

Hunziker Willi CEO Frimorfo Ltd. Chemin du Musee 12, P.O. Box 191 CH-1705 Fribourg willi.hunziker@frimorfo.com 4126-300-8530 4179-771-0956

McGuffin Michael President
American Herbal Products 
Association 8484 Georgia Avenue, Suite 370 Silver Spring MD 20910 mmcguffin@ahpa.org

301-588-1171, 
x 201 301-588-1174

Seckman David

Executive 
Director and 
CEO NNFA 1220 19th  St., N.W., Suite 400 Washington D.C. 20036 dseckman@nnfa.org 202-223-0101 202-223-0250

Siegner A. Wes Director
Hyman, Phelps & 
McNamara, P.C. 700 Thirteenth Street, NW Suite 1200 Washington DC 20004 aws@hpm.com; RD@hpm.com 202-737-5600 202-737-9329

Zenk John L.
Chief Medical 
Officer Humanetics Corporation 12200 Middleset Road, Suite 500 Eden Prairie MN 05534 jzenk@humaneticscorp.com 952-400-0402 952-937-7667
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